ALLONS
ENFINTS

ELECTIONS EUROPEENNES 2019

LISTE

ALLONS ENFANTS

1. Caillaud Sophie

2. de Béon Paul

3. Michel Athénais

4. Lehembre Pierre

5. Allanic Soléne

6. Dattin Corentin

7. Gaudry Valentine

8. André Benjamin

9. Bruniquel Marie

10. Micheland Lauric
11. Caseteuble Chloé
12. Fenoglio Mathis
13. Grau Inés

14. Charlent Pierre

15. Benkhelifa Neila
16. Loubar Maxime

17. Joalland Mathilde
18. Eloi Dylan

19. Cazin Marie-Sophie
20. Jacquemont Roman

21. Dol Thais

22.Yimbi Louis-Harry

23. Shemtov Morane

24. Hidier Etienne

25. Duroy-Buchaillot Anais
26. Levé Mathis

27. Jegou Erell

28. Roucayrol Thibault
29. Chihi Rima

30. Ulmann Paul

31. Rocher Sarah

32. Babarit Théo

33. Sorge Victoria

34. Miot Alexandre

35. Tahri Yasmine

36. Purificato Florent

37. Durand Adélaide

38. Vilangani Killian

39. Faubert Elsa

40. Beillard-Robin Matisse

41. Makhloufi Annabelle
42. Le Sciellour Julien
43. Cabaret Stella

44. Jochyms Antoine
45. Crenn Héloise

46. de Choisy Hugo
47. Woda Alice

48. Neuhaus Alexis
49, Skalova Julia

50. Menu Julien

51. de Béon Alix

52. Lecomte Amaury
53. Baralon Coline

54. Gragnic Amaury
55. Fara Cécile

56. Mouton Robin

57. Caillaud Bertille
58. de Tarlé Aymeric
59. Bernoux Madeleine
60. Grangier Alexis

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Climeau Elsa
Januario-Rodrigues Steven
Bem Clémence
Pacione Tristan
Cailleteau Julia
Dépernet Théo

Popot Juliette
Reinders Florian

Garré Elsa
Devleesschauwer Enzo
Marangé Julie
Bonnaud Maxime
Poupinet Marie
Provost Tanguy
Gueguen Emma
Colinet Timothée
Meslier Lisa

Tournant Hadrien

Le Sciellour Camille




